PA
RT
.1
 /
 T
E
S
T

≤ -60dBc
cBd06- ≤rehto
Ordering information
Designation
Base Unit
RF recorder and playback, 8M BW, 256Gb SSD, 100KHz~1GHz
RF recorder and playback, 8M BW, 512Gb SSD, 100KHz~1GHz
RF recorder and playback, 24M BW, 256Gb SSD, 100KHz~2.7GHz
RF recorder and playback, 24M BW, 512Gb SSD, 100KHz~2.7GHz
Accessories
Power Supply Module, 100-240V
Auto DC power regulated adpator (Car Cigar jack)
GPS Module, external antenna
Additional Cable for connecting control device
The WEIVER Tracer (Graphical Display of GPS Position and Route data)
I/Q File converter
Option for Frequency Extensions
Frequency upgrade, 1GHz~2.7GHz
Option for Player Extensions
RF playback upgrade, 24M BW, 100KHz~2.7GHz
RF playback upgrade, 48M BW, 100KHz~2.7GHz
* LMTW2-PU1 and LMTW2-PU2 may apply to LMTW2-MFU1 and LMTW2-MFU2.
Option for Bandwidth Extensions
24M bandwidth extension
* LMTW2-BWU may apply to LMTW2-MFU1 and LMTW2-MFU2.
48M bandwidth extension
* LMTW2-BWU2 may require LMTW2-BWU for LMTW2-MFU1 and LMTW2-MFU2.
Adjustible Bandwidth
Options for External Memory packs
256 Gbyte SSD Memory Pack, up to 300 Mbyte/s for the WEIVER
512 Gbyte SSD Memory Pack, up to 300 Mbyte/s for the WEIVER